
 
 

SHONTO COMMUNITY GOVERNANCE 
PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE FOR July 2021 – December 2021 

All meetings are at the Shonto Community Governance meeting room unless announced otherwise. 
Executive Planning Board Meetings are subject to change by the SCG Officials if needed.   

General Assembly meetings need a quorum of 25 voters and can be rescheduled due to lack of Quorum. 
 

 
 

DATE  MEETING  TIME 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday, July 17, 2021 Council of Nat’aa 9:00 a.m.   

Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, August 07, 2021 Council of Nat’aa 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 07, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.  

SATURDAY, September 11, 2021 General Assembly 9:00 a.m.  

Tuesday, October 05, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday, October 09, 2021 Council of Nat’aa 9:00 a.m.  

Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday, November 06, 2021 Council of Nat’aa 9:00 a.m.  

Tuesday, December 07, 2021 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.  

SATURDAY, December 11, 2021 General Assembly 9:00 a.m.  


